
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
TO:  BOCES Employees 
 
FROM:  Lee Farrell, Personnel 
 
DATE:  February 24, 2023 
 
RE:  2023-24 Holiday Schedule 
 
 
 
Effective July 1, 2023, salaried employees who do not follow the school calendar shall be granted the following paid 
holidays: 
 
 HOLIDAY    DATE 
 
 Independence Day   Tuesday, July 4 
 Labor Day    Monday, September 4 
 Veterans Day    Friday, November 10 

Thanksgiving Day   Thursday, November 23 
 Day After Thanksgiving   Friday, November 24 
 Christmas Eve Day   Friday, December 22 
 Christmas Day    Monday, December 25 
 New Year’s Eve Day   Friday, December 29 
 New Year’s Day    Monday, January 1 
 Martin Luther King Jr. Day  Monday, January 15 

Presidents Day    Monday, February 19 
 Memorial Day    Monday, May 27 
 
Thank you. 
 


